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REASONING
Analogies and Similarities  differences
Classification
Venn diagrams, symbols and notations
Series and word formation
Directions and Distances
Relationship concepts
Coding and decoding
Non- verbal series
Arithmetic number series

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

1

ENGLISH
Fill in the blanks
Error Spotting
Synonyms & Antonyms
Cloze Test
Active and Passive Voice and
Direct and Indirect Speech
Phrase and idioms meaning
Reading comprehension
Para Jumbles

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.

QUANTS

Number Systems
Decimals and Fractions
Relationship between Numbers
Averages
Simple and Compound Interest
Profit and Loss
Discount
Time and Distance
Ratio and Time
Simplification

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
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GENERAL 
AWARENESS

History
Geography
Economics
Polity
Science and Technology
Environment and Ecology
Computer Applications
Miscellaneous
Current Affairs

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

OTHER
GOVERNMENT

EXAMS

SYLLABUS
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ತಾರ್ಕಿಕ ಸಾಮರ್ಥ್ಯ
ಸಾದೃಶ್ಯಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಹೋಲಿಕೆಗಳ ವ್ಯತ್ಯಾಸಗಳು
ವರ್ಗೀಕರಣ
ವೆನ್ ರೇಖಾಚಿತ್ರಗಳು, ಚಿಹ್ನೆಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಸಂಕೇತಗಳು
ಸರಣಿ ಮತ್ತು ಪದ ರಚನೆ
ದಿಕ್ಕುಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ದೂರಗಳು
ಸಂಬಂಧ ಪರಿಕಲ್ಪನೆಗಳು
ಕೋಡಿಂಗ್ ಮತ್ತು ಡಿಕೋಡಿಂಗ್
ಮೌಖಿಕವಲ್ಲದ ಸರಣಿ
ಅಂಕಗಣಿತ ಸಂಖ್ಯಾ ಸರಣಿ

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

1

ENGLISH
Fill in the blanks
Error Spotting
Synonyms & Antonyms
Cloze Test
Active and Passive Voice and
Direct and Indirect Speech
Phrase and idioms meaning
Reading comprehension
Para Jumbles

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.

ಮಾನಸಿಕ ಸಾಮರ್ಥ್ಯ

ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥೆಗಳು
ದಶಮಾಂಶಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಭಿನ್ಣರಾಶಿಗಳು
ಸಂಖ್ಯೆಗಳ ನಡುವಿನ ಸಂಬಂಧ
ಸರಾಸರಿಗಳು
ಸರಳ ಮತ್ತು ಸಂಯುಕ್ತ ಬಡ್ಡಿ
ಲಾಭ ಮತ್ತು ನಷ್ಟ
ರಿಯಾಯಿತಿ
ಸಮಯ ಮತ್ತು ದೂರ
ಅನುಪಾತ ಮತ್ತು ಸಮಯ
ಸರಳೀಕರಣ

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
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ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಜ್ಞಾನ
ಇತಿಹಾಸ
ಭೂಗೋಳ
ಅರ್ಥಶಾಸ್ತ್ರ
ಸಂವಿಧಾನ ಮತ್ತು ರಾಜಕೀಯ
ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಮತ್ತು ತಂತ್ರಜ್ಞಾನ
ಪರಿಸರ ಮತ್ತು ಜೀವಿಶಾಸ್ತ್ರ
ಕಂಪ್ಯೂಟರ್ ಅಪ್ಲಿಕೇಶನ್ 
ಇತರೆ
ಪ್ರಚಲಿತ ವಿದ್ಯಮಾನಗಳು

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

ಇತರ ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ
ಪರೀಕ್ಷೆಗಳು

ಪಠ್ಯಕ್ರಮ


